For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
Smart
LED T8
Compliant
A Program of the U.S. DOE
The images are merely illustrative, some technical features and accessories may be changed without notice
December 2016

For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
Ordering Guide
Photometric Polar Diagram
Installation
Example: T84S10M190C50S
Example: T84S10M190C50S
1.	 Turn off power of fixture
2.	 Carefully remove existing fluorescent lamps
3.	 Remove ballast cover
4.	 Disconnect line power from ballast/fixture
5.	 Cut all leads to lampholders leaving them as long as possible
6.	 Reconnect live and neutral power to the LED driver and then to
the non-shunted lampholders on one side of the fixture
7.	 Install new LED T8 lamps power input end with rewired lamp
holders
8.	 Apply warning stickers appropriately
NOTE: Reference www.teslights.com/Products for detailed installation instructions
NOTE: If you need photometric informa-
tion of this or another product, do not
hesitate in contact us.
Type Lenght Dim or non-dim Watts Driver/Power Efficiency Cover CCT Input Type
T8 2 2’ S
P
Non-dimmable
Dimmable
07 7 W M Internal 100-277V
50/60Hz
120 120 lm/W C
F
Clear
Frost
30
41
50
3000K
4100K
5000K
S
D
Single End
Double End
E External
06
07
6 W
7 W
M Internal 150 150 lm/W
E External
05
07
5 W
7 W
M Internal 190 190 lm/W
E External
4 4’ S
P
Non-dimmable
Dimmable
10
15
10 W
15 W
M Internal 190 190 lm/W
E External
12
15
12 W
15 W
M Internal 150 150 lm/W
E External
18 18 W M Internal 120 120 lm/W
E External